Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Sunday DATE: February 11, 2023
Time Noon
Entry 51 INNER-COMMUNITY
Cost $40 TOURNAMENT
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Bill Harvey - Grand

2nd Jennifer Hopkins - Grand

3rd Richard Loder - Grand

4th Justin Bailey - SC

5th Terri Swain - Grand

6th Joseph McGowan - Grand

7th John Luher - Grand

8th Mike Kaiser - Surprise

9th Julie ???? - Surprise

10th Sandy Sirull - Grand

11th

12th

13th

14th







Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

16

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: February 13, 2024

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Fred Goebel

2nd

Tom Stasiak

3rd

Lorren Zink

4th

Haydee LaBreche

5th

Lenny Fink

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:25 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: February 13, 2024
Time 4:00
Entry 30 Hold'Em No Limit
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Marty Schranz

2nd Bob Keim

3rd David Capaldi

4th Adam Bona

5th Lane Roehl

6th Ken Warren

7th Rich Calabrese

8th Steve Wereb

9th Susan Laflamme

10th Rocky Roccanova

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 2
NO INFO PROVIDED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9 am

Entry

14

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: February 14, 2024

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Elaine Lombardo

2nd

Rich Kosier

3rd

Jerry Calvert

4th

Sandy Reynoldson

5th

Jim Beem

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
NOON




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

10 am

Entry

10

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: February 14, 2024

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Steve Wheeler

2nd

Les Schiller

3rd

Terry Praefke

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
NO INFO PROVIDED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Wednesday Date: February 14, 2024
Time 4 PM
Entry 22 Hold'Em NO LIMIT
Cost $15
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Bob Keim

2nd Gene Johnson

3rd Cindy Wakefield

4th Bill Harvey

5th Gary Lasch

6th Gert Maloney

7th Joe Loebach

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -5
8:40 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: February 15, 2024
Time 4 pm
Entry 23 Hold'em No Limit
Cost $10
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Keith Darrow

2nd Judy Rosiek

3rd Mary Johnson

4th Jake Groh

5th Tom Luchetti

6th Tom Hartwell

7th Don Gunderson

8th Rocky Roccanova

Oth

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: February 15, 2024
Time 4:30 pm
Entry 30 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Adam Bona

2nd Cindy Wakefield

3rd Bob Keim

4th Tom Kosmicki

5th Gert Maloney

6th Chuck Martin ??

7th Kurt Lauffer

8th Esther Jaramillo

9th Lane Roehl

10th BJ Wereb

11th

12th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 3

FINISH TIME:

8:45 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

9 am

Entry

10

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: February 16, 2023

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Susan Laflamme

2nd

Saul Rothzeid

3rd

Tom Luchetti

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:50 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

9 AM

Entry

18

Cost

$50

$ Promo

$0

Chips

40,000

Date: February 16, 2024

Hold'Em No LimitTournament

WINNERS

1st

Cindy Olson

2nd

Joe Loebach

3rd

Joe McGowan

4th

Bruce Rebout

5th

Jake Groh

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
2:45 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Friday Date: February 16, 2024
Time 4:30 PM
Entry 19 Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Bob Keim

2nd Kurt Lauffer

3rd Gene Bianchi

4th Vic Avery

5th Bill Conklin

6th Rick Schrantz

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
NO INFORMATION PROVIDED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Saturday Date: February 17, 2024
Time 9 AM
Entry 40 JACK & JILL
Cost $30 each TOURNAMENT
Promo 0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS
1st Joe Loebach & Cheryl Frasher (Grand)
2nd Joe Loebach & Cheryl Frasher (Grand)
3rd Jimmy & Kathy Clement (Surprise)
4TH Jimmy & Kathy Clement (Surprise)
5th Marcia Hoagland & Jim Tokar (Grand)
6th Marcia Hoagland & Jim Tokar (Grand)
7th Robert & Haydee LaBreche (Grand)
8th Robert & Haydee LaBreche (Grand)
9th R. Roccanova & Susan Laflamme (Grand
10th R. Roccanova & Susan Laflamme (Grand
11th Nancy Cabler & Richard Loder (Grand)
12th Nancy Cabler & Richard Loder (Grand)

PLACES CHOPPED:

FINISH TIME:

4

2:25 pm






