Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Sunday	DATE: February 11, 2023
Time	Noon	
Entry	51	INNER-COMMUNITY
Cost	\$40	TOURNAMENT
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Bill Harvey - Grand
2nd		Jennifer Hopkins - Grand
3rd		Richard Loder - Grand
4th		Justin Bailey - SC
5th		Terri Swain - Grand
6th		Joseph McGowan - Grand
7th		John Luher - Grand
8th		Mike Kaiser - Surprise
9th		Julie ???? - Surprise
10th		Sandy Sirull - Grand
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Tuesday	Date: February 13, 2024
Time	9:00	
Entry	16	7 Card Stud
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Fred Goebel
2nd		Tom Stasiak
3rd		Lorren Zink
4th		Haydee LaBreche
5th		Lenny Fink
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED: NONE FINISH TIME: 12:25 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Tuesday	Date: February 13, 2024
Time	4:00	
Entry	30	Hold'Em No Limit
Cost	\$20	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Marty Schranz
2nd		Bob Keim
3rd		David Capaldi
4th		Adam Bona
5th		Lane Roehl
6th		Ken Warren
7th		Rich Calabrese
8th		Steve Wereb
9th		Susan Laflamme
10th		Rocky Roccanova
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED: FINISH TIME: YES - 2 NO INFO PROVIDED

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date: February 14, 2024
Time	9 am	
Entry	14	Hold'Em Turbo
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Elaine Lombardo
2nd		Rich Kosier
3rd		Jerry Calvert
4th		Sandy Reynoldson
5th		Jim Beem
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED: NONE FINISH TIME: NOON

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date: February 14, 2024
Time	10 am	
Entry	10	Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Steve Wheeler
2nd		Les Schiller
3rd		Terry Praefke
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED: FINISH TIME:

NONE NO INFO PROVIDED

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date: February 14, 2024
Time	4 PM	
Entry	22	Hold'Em NO LIMIT
Cost	\$15	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Bob Keim
2nd		Gene Johnson
3rd		Cindy Wakefield
4th		Bill Harvey
5th		Gary Lasch
6th		Gert Maloney
7th		Joe Loebach
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	YES - 5
FINISH TIME:	8:40 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results			
Day	Thursday	Date: February 15, 2024	
Time	4 pm		
Entry	23	Hold'em No Limit	
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Keith Darrow	
2nd		Judy Rosiek	
3rd		Mary Johnson	
4th		Jake Groh	
5th		Tom Luchetti	
6th		Tom Hartwell	
7th		Don Gunderson	
8th		Rocky Roccanova	
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED:YES - 3FINISH TIME:8:00 PM

	Grand Poke	er Tournament Results
Day	Thursday	Date: February 15, 2024
Time	4:30 pm	
Entry	30	Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost	\$25	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Adam Bona
2nd		Cindy Wakefield
3rd		Bob Keim
4th		Tom Kosmicki
5th		Gert Maloney
6th		Chuck Martin ??
7th		Kurt Lauffer
8th		Esther Jaramillo
9th		Lane Roehl
10th		BJ Wereb
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 3 FINISH TIME:

8:45 PM

	Grand Pol	ker Tournament Results
Day	Friday	Date: February 16, 2023
Time	9 am	
Entry	10	7 Card Stud
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Susan Laflamme
2nd		Saul Rothzeid
3rd		Tom Luchetti
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	11:50 PM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results
Day	Friday	Date: February 16, 2024
Time	9 AM	
Entry	18	Hold'Em No LimitTournament
Cost	\$50	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	40,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Cindy Olson
2nd		Joe Loebach
3rd		Joe McGowan
4th		Bruce Rebout
5th		Jake Groh
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	2:45 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Friday	Date: February 16, 2024
Time	4:30 PM	
Entry	19	Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost	\$20	
\$ Promo	\$0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Bob Keim
2nd		Kurt Lauffer
3rd		Gene Bianchi
4th		Vic Avery
5th		Bill Conklin
6th		Rick Schrantz
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED: FINISH TIME:

NONE NO INFORMATION PROVIDED

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Saturday	Date: February 17, 2024
Time	9 AM	
Entry	40	JACK & JILL
Cost	\$30 each	TOURNAMENT
Promo	0	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Joe Loebach & Cheryl Frasher (Grand)
2nd		Joe Loebach & Cheryl Frasher (Grand)
3rd		Jimmy & Kathy Clement (Surprise)
4TH		Jimmy & Kathy Clement (Surprise)
5th		Marcia Hoagland & Jim Tokar (Grand)
6th		Marcia Hoagland & Jim Tokar (Grand)
7th		Robert & Haydee LaBreche (Grand)
8th		Robert & Haydee LaBreche (Grand)
9th		R. Roccanova & Susan Laflamme (Grand
10th		R. Roccanova & Susan Laflamme (Grand
11th		Nancy Cabler & Richard Loder (Grand)
12th		Nancy Cabler & Richard Loder (Grand)

PLACES CHOPPED:4FINISH TIME:2:25 pm

))